
Sussex Sailability 
Charity no 1089576 

 

Website - www.sussexsailability.org.uk   email – sussexsailability@gmail.com 

 

Sussex Sailability Activity Schedule 2024* 
 

Date Planned activity Start 
time 

Saturday 24 February AGM 3:00 pm 

Saturday 2 March PB2 refresher 11:00 am 

Friday 15 March Social evening 7:00 pm 

Saturday 16 March Skipper training 11:00 am 

Saturday 23 March Fitting out 10:00 am 

Saturday 30 March Volunteer sail training 10:00 am 

Saturday 6 April Hoist refresher training 10:00 am 

Saturday 13 April Sailing session 1:00 pm 

Wednesday 24 April Social evening 7:00 pm 

Saturday 27 April Sailing session 12:00 pm 

Friday 10 - Sunday 12 May Development weekend 10:00 am 

Saturday 25 May Sailing session 11:00 am 

Saturday 8 June Sailing session 11:00 am 

Friday 14 June Social evening 7:00 pm 

Saturday 22 June Sailing session 10:00 am 

Saturday 6 July Sailing session 10:00 am 

Saturday 27 July Sailing session 2:00 pm 

Friday 9 August Social evening 7:00 pm 

Saturday 10 August Shoreham raft race 12:00 pm 

Monday 19 - Friday 23 
August 

Chichester Harbour Race 
Week 

 

Saturday 24 August Sailing session (tbc) 1:00 pm 

Friday 6 - Sunday 8 
September 

Development weekend 10:00 am 

Friday 20 September Social evening 7:00 pm 

Saturday 21 September Sailing session 12:00 pm 

Saturday 5 October Sailing session 11:00 am 

Saturday 19 October Sailing session 11:00 am 

Friday 25 October Social evening 7:00 pm 

Saturday 26 October Laying-up 10:00 am 

Friday 13 December Christmas Dinner 7:00 pm 

 
*All times are provisional and will be confirmed closer to the 
event 


